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LIGUE D'AQUITAINE DE VOILE
CENTRES DE FORMATION HABILITES

Centres de Formation Adresse Ville Téléphone Fax Mail Supports
GIRONDE
SN ANDERNOS 1 rue Louis Lamothe 33510 ANDERNOS 05.56.82.07.03 DER - PAV - CATA
CV ARCACHON Port de Plaisance 33120 ARCACHON 05.56.83.05.92 | 05.56.22.59.09 |voile-arcachon@wanadoo.fr DER - CATA - PAV - HAB
CN ARES 4 rue Brémontier - Mairie d'Arées  |33740 ARES 05.56.60.05.37 | 05.56.60.05.37 |cnares@wanadoo.fr DER
CV BORDEAUX Domaine de Bombannes 33121 CARCANS 05.56.03.30.19 | 05.56.40.21.44 |brigitte.viaud@wanadoo.fr DER - CATA
CV CAZAUX LAC Halte Nautique 33260 CAZAUX 05.56.22.91.00 | 05.56.22.90.58 |cvcl@wanadoo.fr DER - CATA - PAV - PERMIS
CN CLAOUEY Place Eric Tabarly - CLAOUEY 33950 LEGE CAP FERRET | 05.56.60.73.15 | 05.56.60.76.18 |clubnautiquedeclaouey@wanadoo.fr DER - PAV - CATA
CN FERRET Route de la Vigne - Les Bosquets (33970 CAP FERRET 05.56.60.44.06 | 05.56.60.44.06 |cnferret@free.fr DER - PAV
CV HOURTIN MEDOC Piqueyrot 33990 HOURTIN 05.56.09.10.05 | 05.56.09.27.40 [cvhm@free.fr DER - CATA - PAV
V. LACANAU G. Club House Grande Escoure 33680 LACANAU 05.56.03.05.11 | 05.56.26.23.34 |V.L.G@wanadoo.fr DER - CATA - PAV
CV PYLA SUR MER Place Daniel Meller 33115 PYLA SUR MER 05.56.54.00.29 | 05.56.54.00.29 |voile-pyla@wanadoo.fr DER - CATA - PAV
CN TAUSSAT CASSY Vieux Port de Taussat 33148 TAUSSAT 05.56.82.57.22 | 05.56.82.57.22 DER - PAV - PERMIS
ASPTT BORDEAUX 85 rue de Caudéran 33065 BORDEAUX 05.56.00.72.60 | 05.56.81.08.01 |christian.laguillon@francetelecom.com DER - PAV
CV BORDEAUX LAC Boulevard Parc des Expositions (33520 BRUGES 05.57.10.60.35 | 05.57.10.60.37 |voile.bordeaux-lac@wanadoo.fr DER - CATA - PAV - PERMIS
UCPA BOMBANNES Centre Nautique 33121 CARCANS 05.56.03.95.95 | 05.56.03.43.07 |Bombannes@ucpa.asso.fr DER - CATA - PAV - PERMIS
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CNM BEGLES
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MIMIZAN E.C.

CV SOUSTONS MARENSIN
CFN SOUSTONNAIS

PYRENEES ATLANTIQUES

YC BASQUE

CN HENDAYE

YC ADOUR ATLANTIQUE
H'EVEN ESPACE VOILE
CLUB ADOUR PLAISANCE

Complexe Sportif Lachaze
BP 39

Centre Nautique

La Gracieuse

77 rue Calixte Camelle
Mairie du Verdon

BP 8

BP 41

B.P. 69

Centre Nautique
Base de Laurens
Centre Nautique

Port de Socoa

Port de Plaisance - B.P. 534
118 avenue de I'Adour

45 avenue Cdt Passicot
Port de Lahonce

33440 AMBARES

33250 PAUILLAC

33990 HOURTIN

33990 HOURTIN

33130 BEGLES

33123 LE VERDON / MER

40460 SANGUINET
40600 BISCARROSSE
40150 HOSSEGOR
40200 MIMIZAN
40140 SOUSTONS
40140 SOUSTONS

64500 CIBOURE

64705 HENDAYE CEDEX
64600 ANGLET

64500 CIBOURE

64990 LAHONCE

05.56.77.67.96
05.56.59.03.14
05.56.09.20.69
05.56.09.13.66
05.56.49.88.88
05.56.09.64.66

05.58.78.64.30
05.58.78.10.51
05.58.43.96.48
05.58.09.17.74
05.58.41.11.95
05.58.41.32.23

05.59.47.18.31
05.59.48.06.07
05.59.52.36.04
05.59.47.21.21
05.59.31.61.33

05.56.38.87.92
05.56.59.02.63
05.56.09.18.91
05.56.09.20.08
05.56.49.32.85

05.58.78.64.30
05.58.43.87.44
05.58.09.05.19

05.58.41.27.72

05.59.47.60.14

05.59.48.06.08
05.59.52.36.04

pauillac.technique@ucpa.asso.fr
hourtin1@ucpa.asso.fr
encadrement@jem.asso.fr
contact@mairie-begles.fr

cv.sanguinet@free.fr
cnbiscarrosse@aol.fr
yachtclublandais@free.fr
mimizaneoleclub@free.fr
contact@cvsm.fr.st
snsoustons@wanadoo.fr

yachtclub.basque@free.fr
cn.hendaye@wanadoo.fr
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